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SCHEDULE I—Chapter 59——continued
Rates of Duty Statistical Key'
Number Goods
Normal Preferential \ o
Tariff Tariff Code | Unit Description
59.05.009 - Other 20 Aul Free 00D
Can Free
DC Free
59.06.000 Other articles made from yarn, twine, cordage, rope
or cables, other than textile fabrics and articles
made from such fabrics 35 Aul 25 0oL
Can 25
DC 20
Chapter 60
Knitted and crocheted goods
60.05 Outer garments and other articles, knitted or crocheted,
not elastic nor rubberised:
— Other articles:
60.05.069 — — Other 40 Aul 25 01F .. Shopping and other bags
Can 25
DC25
Chapter 62
Other made up textile articles
62.03 Sacks and bags, of a kind used for the packing of goods:
62.03.001 - Wool packs .. .. Free 00a No.
-~ Other:
— — Of jute, hemp or Phormium tenax:
62.03.011 — — — As may be approved by the Minister and under
such conditions as he may prescribe Free .. 00G No.
62.03.019 - — — Other .. 20 DC 10 . 001 No.
62.03.029 - — Other kinds 30 Aul 20 00c No.
Can 20
DC 20

*or such higher rate of duty as the Minister
may in any case decide.

SCHEDULE 11

(1) Demand: What factors are expected to influence demand in New Zealand?

(2) Production: What factors should be taken into account in assessing the potential of the industry?

(3) Development: What is the desirable direction of development for the industry?

(4) Impediments: What are the impediments to development, financial, economic, social, technological, and’ manpower? What is’ re-
quired to stimulate development? What type of long term action by industry itself and the Government shiould be considered?

(5) Indigenous raw materials: Should a policy preference be given to products incorporating indigenous raw materials?

(6) Environmental controls: What have been and are expected to be the effects of environmental controls?

(7) Tariff structure: Should the classification variations from the Brussels Tariff Nomenclature be retained, amended, or removed?

(8) What should be the attitude towards the importation of finished goods where the cost of their imported raw materials is greater?

(9) Are the present methods of distribution satisfactory?

(10) For goods of 60.05 and 62.03 only should there be a special policy relating to the packaging of primary products for export?



